
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Name= WEST STAR FINANCIAL CORP;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199502150000
41451

02/15/1995
01:09:06

WEST STAR
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOUNTAIN
STATES
MORTGAGE
CENTERS, INC

199404010001
06231

Sec:12
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:1994-
10623

199502150000
41461

02/15/1995
01:09:08

WEST STAR
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOUNTAIN
STATES
MORTGAGE
CENTERS INC

199402080000
41621

Sec:04
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:1994-
04162

199502150000
41501

02/15/1995
01:09:12

WEST STAR
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOUNTAIN
STATES
MORTGAGE
CENTERS INC

8 102 199310260003
34361

Lot#:15 Blk:3
Book:8 Pg:102
Desc:1993-
33436

199502150000
41561

02/15/1995
01:09:18

WEST STAR
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOUNTAIN
STATES
MORTGAGE
CENTERS INC

7 136 199402010000
33541

Lot#:17 Book:7
Pg:136
Desc:1994-
03354

199502150000
41541

02/15/1995
01:09:16

WEST STAR
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOUNTAIN
STATES
MORTGAGE
CENTERS INC

7 110 199402080000
41651

Lot#:70 Book:7
Pg:110
Desc:1994-
04165

199502150000
41531

02/15/1995
01:09:15

WEST STAR
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOUNTAIN
STATES
MORTGAGE
CENTERS INC

7 7 199311290003
78211

Lot#:17 Book:7
Pg:7
Desc:1993-
37821

199502150000
41551

02/15/1995
01:09:17

WEST STAR
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOUNTAIN
STATES
MORTGAGE
CENTERS INC

9 15 199401070000
05811

Lot#:33 Book:9
Pg:15
Desc:1994-
0581

199506050001
45141

06/05/1995
09:28:14

WEST STAR
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOUNTAIN
STATES
MORTGAGE
CENTERS INC

7 26 Lot#:79 Book:7
Pg:26

199508240002
33741

08/24/1995
01:10:49

WEST STAR
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOUNTAIN
STATES
MORTGAGE
CTRS INC

7 86 199403010000
65501

Lot#:1 Blk:D
Book:7 Pg:86
Desc:1994-
06550

199508070002
13351

08/07/1995
12:49:51

WEST STAR
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE CLARK, DAVID
M

9 33 Lot#:1 Blk:5
Book:9 Pg:33

199502150000
41481

02/15/1995
01:09:10

WEST STAR
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOUNTAIN
STATES
MORTGAGE
CENTERS INC

5 108 199402150000
50651

Lot#:3 Book:5
Pg:108
Desc:1994-
05065

199502150000
41471

02/15/1995
01:09:09

WEST STAR
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOUNTAIN
STATES
MORTGAGE
CENTERS INC

199312300004
19091

Sec:29
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:1993-
41909

199502150000
41521

02/15/1995
01:09:14

WEST STAR
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOUNTAIN
STATES
MORTGAGE
CENTERS INC

6 72 199403080000
74311

Lot#:18 Blk:1
Book:6 Pg:72
Desc:1994-
07431



199502150000
41511

02/15/1995
01:09:13

WEST STAR
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOUNTAIN
STATES
MORTGAGE
CENTERS INC

9 102 199402110000
47651

Lot#:36 Book:9
Pg:102
Desc:1994-
04765

199502150000
41491

02/15/1995
01:09:11

WEST STAR
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOUNTAIN
STATES
MORTGAGE
CENTERS INC

13 9 199401240000
25281

Lot#:8 Book:13
Pg:9
Desc:1994-
02528


