Searc	h Criteria	Filters Ap	plied: Lega	al Seq= 1,0	D; Date Re	corded= 1	1995; Nam	ne= WEST	STAR FIN	NANCIAL (	CORP;
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199502150000 41451	02/15/1995 01:09:06	WEST STAR FINANCIAL CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOUNTAIN STATES MORTGAGE CENTERS, INC					199404010001 06231	Sec:12 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:1994- 10623
199502150000 41461	02/15/1995 01:09:08	WEST STAR FINANCIAL CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOUNTAIN STATES MORTGAGE CENTERS INC					199402080000 41621	Sec:04 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:1994- 04162
199502150000 41501	02/15/1995 01:09:12	WEST STAR FINANCIAL CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOUNTAIN STATES MORTGAGE CENTERS INC			8	102	199310260003 34361	Lot#:15 Blk:3 Book:8 Pg:102 Desc:1993- 33436
199502150000 41561	02/15/1995 01:09:18	WEST STAR FINANCIAL CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOUNTAIN STATES MORTGAGE CENTERS INC			7	136	199402010000 33541	Lot#:17 Book:7 Pg:136 Desc:1994- 03354
199502150000 41541	02/15/1995 01:09:16	WEST STAR FINANCIAL CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOUNTAIN STATES MORTGAGE CENTERS INC			7	110	199402080000 41651	Lot#:70 Book:7 Pg:110 Desc:1994- 04165
199502150000 41531	02/15/1995 01:09:15	WEST STAR FINANCIAL CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOUNTAIN STATES MORTGAGE CENTERS INC			7	7	199311290003 78211	Lot#:17 Book:7 Pg:7 Desc:1993- 37821
199502150000 41551	02/15/1995 01:09:17	WEST STAR FINANCIAL CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOUNTAIN STATES MORTGAGE CENTERS INC			9	15	199401070000 05811	Lot#:33 Book:9 Pg:15 Desc:1994- 0581
199506050001 45141	06/05/1995 09:28:14	WEST STAR FINANCIAL CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOUNTAIN STATES MORTGAGE CENTERS INC			7	26		Lot#:79 Book:7 Pg:26
199508240002 33741	08/24/1995 01:10:49	WEST STAR FINANCIAL CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOUNTAIN STATES MORTGAGE CTRS INC			7	86	199403010000 65501	Lot#:1 Blk:D Book:7 Pg:86 Desc:1994- 06550
199508070002 13351	08/07/1995 12:49:51	WEST STAR FINANCIAL CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CLARK, DAVID M			9	33		Lot#:1 Blk:5 Book:9 Pg:33
199502150000 41481	02/15/1995 01:09:10	WEST STAR FINANCIAL CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOUNTAIN STATES MORTGAGE CENTERS INC			5	108	199402150000 50651	Lot#:3 Book:5 Pg:108 Desc:1994- 05065
199502150000 41471	02/15/1995 01:09:09	WEST STAR FINANCIAL CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOUNTAIN STATES MORTGAGE CENTERS INC					199312300004 19091	Sec:29 Twn:19S Rng:1E Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:1993- 41909
199502150000 41521	02/15/1995 01:09:14	WEST STAR FINANCIAL CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOUNTAIN STATES MORTGAGE CENTERS INC			6	72	199403080000 74311	Lot#:18 Blk:1 Book:6 Pg:72 Desc:1994- 07431

199502150000 41511	WEST STAR FINANCIAL CORP	Grantee	MOUNTAIN STATES MORTGAGE CENTERS INC		9	102	199402110000 47651	Lot#:36 Book:9 Pg:102 Desc:1994- 04765
199502150000 41491	WEST STAR FINANCIAL CORP	Grantee	MOUNTAIN STATES MORTGAGE CENTERS INC		13	9	199401240000 25281	Lot#:8 Book:13 Pg:9 Desc:1994- 02528